
DAY DATE OPPONENT H/A Bus LEVELS START TIME
Thur 19-Aug Woodland Park Away V/JV 6:00pm/4:00pm
Tue 24-Aug Thornton Home V/JV 4:00pm/5:30pm
Thur 26-Aug Lincoln Home V/JV 4:00pm/5:30pm
Wed 1-Sep Bruce Randolph Away V/JV 4:00pm/5:30pm
Wed 8-Sep DSST Montview Home V/JV 4:00pm/5:30pm
Wed 15-Sep Arrupe Jesuit Away V/JV 7:00pm/5:30pm
Sat 18-Sep Middle Park Home V/JV 11:00am/12:30pm
Wed 22-Sep KIPP Home V/JV 4:00pm/5:30pm
Tue 28-Sep Willam Smith Home V/JV 4:00pm/5:30pm
Wed 29-Sep Lake County Away V/JV 4:00pm/5:30pm
Mon 4-Oct The Academy Home V/JV 4:00pm/5:30pm
Wed 6-Oct Bennett Away V 6:00pm
Tue 12-Oct Front Range Christian Home V/JV 4:00pm/5:30pm
Fri 15-Oct Pinnacle Away V/JV 4:00pm/5:30pm
Wed 20-Oct Jefferson Home V/JV 4:00pm/5:30pm

     
     

Head Coach: Nate Skinner
Asst. Coach: Matt Larson
Principal: German Echevarria
Athletic Director: Les Gomez 
Superintendant: Pat Sandos
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